2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2018-2025 Federal Signal Corporation    M9051 | 0525
Siren and Light Controller
Pathfinder® PF200
FEATURES
APPROVALS
•	 100/200 W siren and light controller with PA and
noise-canceling microphone
•	 Integrated dual-tone capability when used with

Warning: Sirens and Speakers may produce LOUD sounds necessary to request the right-of-way. Sirens and
Speakers may cause hearing damage. Wear hearing protection.
HOW TO ORDER
PF200S6 Siren/Light Controller with 6 button controller,
100/200 W, OBDII integration capability,
integrated Rumbler capability and Integrated
dual-tone capability
PF200S4 Siren/Light Controller with 4 button controller,
100/200 W, OBDII integration capability,
Integrated Rumbler capability and integrated
dual-tone capability
PF200 Siren/Light Controller with self-contained
controls, 100/200 W, OBDII integration
capability, integrated Rumbler capability, and
integrated dual-tone capability
PF200R Siren/Light Controller with Remote surface
mount controller, 100/200 W, OBDII integration
capability, integrated Rumbler capability, and
integrated dual-tone capability
PF200H Siren/Light controller with hand-held
controller/microphone, 100/200W, OBDII
integration capability, integrated Rumbler
capability, and integrated dual-tone capability
PF200S17B Siren/Light Controller with 17 button
controller, 100/200 W, OBDII integration
capability, integrated Rumbler capability, and
integrated dual-tone capability
PF200S17BRK Siren/Light Controller with 17-button and
rotary knob controller, 100/200 W, OBDII
integration capability, Rumbler capability, and
integrated dual-tone capability
PF200S21 Siren/Light Controller with 21-button
controller, 100/200 W, OBDll integration
capability, Rumbler capability, and integrated
dual-tone capability
PF200AMP Pathfinder PF200 Amplifier, no controller
ACCESSORIES
PF-VM 1-3 custom messages, one-time set up fee
MNCT-SD 1/4-inch jack microphone
RMK Remote extension kit for 1/4-inch jack
microphone
RBKIT-SOLO* Single Rumbler Solo low frequency speaker
for use with sirens with integrated Rumbler
capability
RBKIT2-COMPACT* Pair of Rumbler Compact low frequency
speakers for use with sirens with integrated
Rumbler capability
PFPDM-1
PFSPLTR-4
Power Distribution Module, 100 A max load
4-to-1 splitter
PFSYNC-1 On Scene Sync Module
EXPMOD24 24-Channel Expansion Module
EXPMOD32 32-Channel Expansion Module
EXPMOD-2 Rear Expansion Module, (18) solid state
programmable relay outputs, (16) 7.5 Amp
flashing outputs and (2) 20 Amp control
outputs
EXPHARN01 Rear taillight connection wire harness for use
with EXPMOD-2 expansion module, Dodge
Charger Pursuit, 2015-2024
EXPHARN06 Rear taillight connection wire harness for use
with EXPMOD-2 expansion module, Ford
Interceptor Utility 2020-2025
EXPHARN04 Rear taillight and rear liftgate lighting
connection wire harness for use with
EXPMOD-2 expansion module, Dodge Durango,
2018-2025
EXPHARN05 Rear taillight connection wire harness for use